
Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  101   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 21

Waterfall Start

(Chest #, last athlete only & Chip Baton)

Combined with Boys 4x800

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

11:48.00Providence Catholic   1  
1) #241 Emily Block Fr 2) #244 Abbey Duggan Sr 3) #250 Canela Leon Fr 4) #252 Bella Morey So

12:10.00Regina   2  
1) #260 Cate Durkin Fr 2) #262 Charlotte Kroll Fr 3) #265 Erin Martens Sr 4) #267 Delilah Storball Jr

   3  
   4  
   5  
   6  
   7  
   8  
   9  
   10  

Event  102   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 22

Waterfall Start

(Chest #, last athlete only & Chip Baton)

Combined with Girls 4x800

Meet Record: 9:04.76 , St. Laurence2019

Garza, Rhoden, Toler, Parker

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  
   2  

9:10.00Glenbard East   3  
1) #101 Zach Alsobrook Jr 2) #118 Beck Moreau Jr 3) #119 Jack Ocallaghan Sr 4) #130 Ryan Van Dam So

9:16.26St. Laurence   4  
1) #292 Roh Bhattal Sr 2) #307 Isaac Guzman So 3) #314 Luis Lopez Jr 4) #332 Alex Velazquez Jr

NTMt. Carmel   5  
1) #179 Benaiah Burks Fr 2) #190 Kevin Jacobs Sr 3) #197 Kavel Moore Fr 4) #198 Dominic Muncilla Fr

5) #206 Andrew Williams Fr

   6  
   7  
   8  
   9  
   10  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  103   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 15

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

59.22Providence Catholic   1  
1) #245 Sam Dumstorf Jr 2) #246 Olivia Fitzgibbon Jr 3) #249 Julia Kucala Jr 4) #254 Natalie Papes Jr

5) #257 Kylie Williams Jr

53.06St. Laurence   2  
1) #269 Julia Bagley Sr 2) #275 Anna Cruz Fr 3) #279 Anaya Haywood Fr 4) #280 Sara Holubecki So

50.00Nazareth Academy   3  
1) #210 Isabella Brunke Sr 2) #214 Erin Howard Sr 3) #218 Alayna Plahm Fr 4) #221 Clare Sandoval Fr

52.63Montini Catholic   4  
1) #132 Camryn Amouzou Fr 2) #133 Takeisha Berry So 3) #134 Sofia Fisher So 4) #140 Ava Kehoskie Jr

58.41Regina   5  
1) #258 Haneefa Adam Jr 2) #261 Maureen Holihan So 3) #263 Clare Leonard Fr 4) #267 Delilah Storball Jr

   6  

Event  104   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 16

(Hip #, last athlete only)

Meet Record: 43.45 , Montini Catholic2019

Gatewood, Fedanzo, Ernest, Palumbo

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

47.50Nazareth Academy   1  
1) #224 Nolan Daly Fr 2) #225 Ethan Enrique So 3) #227 Ryan Lewis So 4) #231 James Penley Fr

45.96Montini Catholic   2  
1) #145 George Asay So 2) #155 Jonathan Goff Jr 3) #157 Luke Hemmersmeier Jr 4) #175 Josh Ugorji Jr

43.41St. Laurence   3  
1) #311 Dell-Rio Johnson Sr 2) #319 Matthew Ochoa Sr 3) #321 Deshawn Parker Sr 4) #334 Adrian Williams Sr

44.32Mt. Carmel   4  
1) #178 Jaden Bossie Jr 2) #181 Mo Davis So 3) #182 Enzo Derosa Sr 4) #183 Tremain Dockery So

5) #184 Darrion Dupree So 6) #185 Jermaine Hampton Jr 7) #189 Jason Isais Fr 8) #194 Alonzo Manning So

46.00Glenbard East   5  
1) #103 Tyrese Buffkin Sr 2) #106 Joseph Garzona Sr 3) #110 David Hernandez So 4) #123 Alonso Perkins Sr

   6  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  105   Girls 3200 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 11

Waterfall Start

(Chest # & Hip Chip)

Combined with Boys 3200

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

  1  
  2  
  3  

Montini Catholic 12:50.00Izzy Juda  Sr   4 139
Regina 14:40.00Margaret Boysen  Jr   5 259
Regina 14:42.00Mary Mahony  So   6 264
Providence C 17:01.00Emily Amann  So   7 238

  8  
  9  
  10  

Event  106   Boys 3200 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 12

Waterfall Start

(Chest # & Hip Chip)

Combined with Girls 3200

Meet Record: 11:26.78 John Morrison, Providence Catholic2019

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic 12:00.00Tanner Sebben  So   1 173
Montini Catholic 12:04.87Michael Crowley  Jr   2 147
Mt. Carmel NTKevin Jacobs  Sr   3 190

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
FinishLynx #: 13

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

St. Laurence NTJenna Sczcesniak  Fr   1 285
Nazareth Academy 21.90Julienne Custodio  Jr   2 212
Regina 20.08Nora McCabe  Fr   3 266
Providence C 18.66Mia Piano  Fr   4 255
Providence C 19.22Clare OConnor  Sr   5 253
Regina 21.70Maureen Holihan  So   6 261
St. Laurence NTJulia Bagley  Sr   7 269

  8  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  108   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
FinishLynx #: 14

(Hip #)

Meet Record: 16.12 Aidan McCarthy, St. Laurence2019

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

  1  
  2  

St. Laurence NTDominic Berchman  Jr   3 291
Mt. Carmel 15.03Jaden Bossie  Jr   4 178
Glenbard East 20.52James Kunstmann  So   5 116
St. Laurence NTTristan Gonzales  Sr   6 304

  7  
  8  

Event  109   Girls 100 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 1

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Providence C 13.94Natalie Papes  Jr   1 254
St. Laurence 13.35Maya Kelly  So   2 281
St. Laurence 13.32Anaya Haywood  Fr   3 279
Nazareth Academy 13.31Isabella Brunke  Sr   4 210
St. Laurence 13.32Anna Cruz  Fr   5 275
St. Laurence 13.34Sara Holubecki  So   6 280
Regina 13.83Haneefa Adam  Jr   7 258
Montini Catholic 13.95Takeisha Berry  So   8 133

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Nazareth Academy NTBryonna Lascola  Fr   1 215
Providence C 14.88Sam Dumstorf  Jr   2 245
Montini Catholic 14.32Ja'Niyah Hall  So   3 136
Montini Catholic 14.22Julia Gergen  Fr   4 135
Nazareth Academy 14.30Erin Howard  Sr   5 214
Montini Catholic 14.42Camryn Amouzou  Fr   6 132
Regina 15.70Maureen Holihan  So   7 261
Nazareth Academy NTMadeline Bent  Sr   8 208
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  110   Boys 100 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 2

(Hip #)

Meet Record: 11.09 Jailon Welch, Nazareth Academy2019

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Mt. Carmel 11.69Enzo Derosa  Sr   1 182
St. Laurence 11.61Corey Taubr  So   2 328
St. Laurence 11.51Harley Rizzs  Fr   3 325
St. Laurence 11.12Matthew Ochoa  Sr   4 319
Glenbard East 11.30Alonso Perkins  Sr   5 123
Montini Catholic 11.57Jonathan Goff  Jr   6 155
St. Laurence 11.63C.J. Jones  Fr   7 312
Montini Catholic 11.70Luke Hemmersmeier  Jr   8 157

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Nazareth Academy 12.38Tommy Taylor  So   1 236
Glenbard East 12.11Joey Rosenthal  So   2 126
Glenbard East 11.97Stevyn Fox  Fr   3 105
Mt. Carmel 11.73Darrion Dupree  So   4 184
Montini Catholic 11.90George Asay  So   5 145
Montini Catholic 12.00Sam Hemmersmeier  So   6 158
Glenbard East 12.12Aidan Geils  Jr   7 107
Nazareth Academy 12.58James Penley  Fr   8 231

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
Nazareth Academy NTJuan Flores  Fr   2 226
Montini Catholic NTBrian Searcy  Fr   3 172
Mt. Carmel NTJaden Bossie  Jr   4 178
Nazareth Academy NTJacob Sanchez  Fr   5 235
Mt. Carmel NTAlonzo Manning  So   6 194

  7  
  8  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  111   Girls 800 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 7

Waterfall Start

(Chest # & Hip Chip)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Nazareth Academy 2:40.00Alayna Plahm  Fr   1 218
Regina 2:42.90Nora McCabe  Fr   2 266
Providence C 2:52.00Canela Leon  Fr   3 250
Nazareth Academy 2:55.00Julienne Custodio  Jr   4 212
Providence C 3:00.00Lizzy Crotty  So   5 243
Regina 3:12.00Margaret Boysen  Jr   6 259

  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  112   Boys 800 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 8

Waterfall Start

(Chest # & Hip Chip)

Meet Record: 2:03.10 Charlie Richardson, DePaul2021

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic 2:04.01Tommy May  Sr   1 164
Glenbard East 2:11.48Cooper Hoffmann  Jr   2 111
Glenbard East 2:18.00Ryan Van Dam  So   3 130
Nazareth Academy 2:20.29Patrick Titzer  Jr   4 237
Glenbard East 2:23.00Jack Ocallaghan  Sr   5 119
Montini Catholic 2:23.58Gabriel Bianco  So   6 146
Montini Catholic 2:23.80Max Neal  Fr   7 169
St. Laurence 2:30.16Daniel O'Grady  So   8 320
St. Laurence 2:40.11Danny Pater  So   9 322
St. Laurence 2:45.12Joseph D'Anca  Fr   10 298
Nazareth Academy 2:51.00Nathaniel Rios  So   11 233
Mt. Carmel NTBenaiah Burks  Fr   12 179
Mt. Carmel NTAndrew Williams  Fr   13 206
Montini Catholic NTLupe Herrmann  Sr   14 159
Mt. Carmel NTDominic Muncilla  Fr   15 198
Mt. Carmel NTKavel Moore  Fr   16 197
Glenbard East NTAaron PazCastelan  Sr   17 122
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  113   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 17

(Hip #, last athlete only)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

2:05.00Montini Catholic   1  
1) #131 Maya Alikpala Jr 2) #135 Julia Gergen Fr 3) #136 Ja'Niyah Hall So 4) #138 Genevieve Hoke Sr

1:56.33Providence Catholic   2  
1) #246 Olivia Fitzgibbon Jr 2) #247 Faith Gade So 3) #249 Julia Kucala Jr 4) #257 Kylie Williams Jr

1:53.61St. Laurence   3  
1) #269 Julia Bagley Sr 2) #275 Anna Cruz Fr 3) #279 Anaya Haywood Fr 4) #280 Sara Holubecki So

1:56.00Nazareth Academy   4  
1) #214 Erin Howard Sr 2) #217 Neeve Olson So 3) #218 Alayna Plahm Fr 4) #221 Clare Sandoval Fr

2:02.50Regina   5  
1) #261 Maureen Holihan So 2) #262 Charlotte Kroll Fr 3) #263 Clare Leonard Fr 4) #267 Delilah Storball Jr

   6  

Event  114   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 18

(Hip #, last athlete only)

Meet Record: 1:33.41 , St. Laurence2019

Johnson, Quinn, Beltran, Williams

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

1:42.00Glenbard East   1  
1) #103 Tyrese Buffkin Sr 2) #107 Aidan Geils Jr 3) #109 Terrell Hatter Jr 4) #114 Kyrie Jones Sr

1:38.69Montini Catholic   2  
1) #154 J.P. Giantasio So 2) #158 Sam Hemmersmeier So 3) #166 Eric Melendez Jr 4) #171 Matt Paulino So

1:31.90St. Laurence   3  
1) #290 Ralph Beltran Sr 2) #299 Vincent Enoch So 3) #312 C.J. Jones Fr 4) #313 Brandon Labrador Jr

1:33.32Mt. Carmel   4  
1) #178 Jaden Bossie Jr 2) #181 Mo Davis So 3) #182 Enzo Derosa Sr 4) #183 Tremain Dockery So

5) #184 Darrion Dupree So 6) #185 Jermaine Hampton Jr 7) #189 Jason Isais Fr 8) #194 Alonzo Manning So

1:39.00Nazareth Academy   5  
1) #224 Nolan Daly Fr 2) #227 Ryan Lewis So 3) #235 Jacob Sanchez Fr 4) #236 Tommy Taylor So

   6  

Event  115   Girls 400 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 5

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Providence C 1:12.00Emily Block  Fr   1 241
Regina 1:11.40Cate Durkin  Fr   2 260
Providence C 1:06.22Bella Morey  So   3 252
Nazareth Academy 1:08.54Clare Sandoval  Fr   4 221
St. Laurence 1:11.92Addison Glenke  Fr   5 276
St. Laurence 1:12.16Jadie Chavez  So   6 272
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  115   Girls 400 Meter Run)

  1  
Regina 1:15.70Erin Martens  Sr   2 265
St. Laurence 1:12.24Isabella Chavez-Negron  So   3 273
St. Laurence 1:12.69Vanessa Casimiro  Jr   4 271
Nazareth Academy 1:18.00Libby Plahm  Jr   5 219

  6  

Event  116   Boys 400 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 6

(Hip #)

Meet Record: 54.22 Damien Rhoden, St. Laurence2018

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Glenbard East 54.69David Hernandez  So   1 110
St. Laurence 53.89Luis Lopez  Jr   2 314
Mt. Carmel 52.76Hugo Rincon  So   3 201
St. Laurence 53.01Adrian Williams  Sr   4 334
St. Laurence 53.91Michael Martinez  Jr   5 315
Montini Catholic 55.00Deion Manley  Sr   6 163

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic 1:00.91Julian D'Anca  Fr   1 148
Glenbard East 57.34Joseph Garzona  Sr   2 106
Mt. Carmel 56.14Dillon Conway  So   3 180
Mt. Carmel 56.17Owen Schickel  Jr   4 203
St. Laurence 58.91Luis Flores  Fr   5 300
Nazareth Academy 1:03.00Demario Angarita  Jr   6 222

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Mt. Carmel NTNolan OBrien  Jr   1 199
Montini Catholic 1:05.84Jhett Acuna  Jr   2 144
Montini Catholic 1:03.58Liam Flavin  So   3 153
Glenbard East 1:05.28Myles Pascasio  Fr   4 121
Nazareth Academy 1:07.00James Mercurio  Jr   5 228
Glenbard East NTJames Kunstmann  So   6 116
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  117   Girls 1600 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 9

Waterfall Start

(Chest # & Hip Chip)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic 5:58.74Izzy Juda  Sr   1 139
Regina 6:03.00Nora McCabe  Fr   2 266
Montini Catholic 6:22.00Audrey Kekstadt  Sr   3 141
Nazareth Academy 6:53.00Erin Briars  Fr   4 209
Regina 7:03.00Mary Mahony  So   5 264
Providence C 7:14.00Isabella Hurtado  So   6 248
Providence C NTSamantha Costello  Jr   7 242

  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  

Event  118   Boys 1600 Meter Run
FinishLynx #: 10

Waterfall Start

(Chest # & Hip Chip)

Meet Record: 4:39.70 Kyle Bell, Providence Catholic2019

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Montini Catholic 5:02.51Mick Flannery  Sr   1 152
Montini Catholic 5:02.85Nolan Ferris  Fr   2 150
Montini Catholic 5:23.19Hugh Flannery  So   3 151
St. Laurence 5:30.12Daniel O'Grady  So   4 320
Glenbard East 5:33.00Garin Ohanian  So   5 120
Glenbard East 5:36.00Chris Hallerud  So   6 108
Montini Catholic 5:40.21Danny Sherman  Fr   7 174
St. Laurence 5:59.24Danny Pater  So   8 322
St. Laurence 6:20.18Joseph D'Anca  Fr   9 298

  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  119   Girls 200 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 3

(Hip #)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

St. Laurence 29.23Maya Kelly  So   1 281
St. Laurence 29.12Itzel Godines  So   2 277
Montini Catholic 27.74Sofia Fisher  So   3 134
Providence C 29.11Faith Gade  So   4 247
Montini Catholic 29.14Ava Kehoskie  Jr   5 140
St. Laurence 29.23Lavinia McDonald  Fr   6 282

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
Montini Catholic 30.00Takeisha Berry  So   2 133
St. Laurence 29.36Anneka Cook  Fr   3 274
Montini Catholic 30.00Camryn Amouzou  Fr   4 132
Regina 30.50Clare Leonard  Fr   5 263

  6  
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
Nazareth Academy NTWeller Murphy  Fr   2 216
Providence C 30.99Emily Pintoy  So   3 256
Nazareth Academy NTBryonna Lascola  Fr   4 215

  5  
  6  

Event  120   Boys 200 Meter Dash
FinishLynx #: 4

(Hip #)

Meet Record: 23.33 Jackson Burroughs, Marmion Academy2021

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

St. Laurence 23.39Javier Jasso  Jr   1 310
St. Laurence 23.27Harley Rizzs  Fr   2 325
St. Laurence 22.96Deshawn Parker  Sr   3 321
St. Laurence 23.01Allan Potter  Jr   4 323
Mt. Carmel 23.32Enzo Derosa  Sr   5 182
Glenbard East 24.63Aidan Geils  Jr   6 107

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Glenbard East 26.40Drew Kelly  Jr   1 115
Nazareth Academy 25.27James Penley  Fr   2 231
Mt. Carmel 24.66Darrion Dupree  So   3 184
Nazareth Academy 24.73Tommy Taylor  So   4 236
Glenbard East 25.29Joey Rosenthal  So   5 126
Montini Catholic 26.80Langston Love  Fr   6 162
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  120   Boys 200 Meter Dash)

Mt. Carmel NTAlonzo Manning  So   1 194
Mt. Carmel NTJermaine Hampton  Jr   2 185
Montini Catholic 27.05Josiah James  Fr   3 160
Montini Catholic 28.38Khajeie Feazell  So   4 149
Glenbard East NTStevyn Fox  Fr   5 105
Montini Catholic NTZander Montgomery  So   6 168

Event  121   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 19

(Chest #, last athlete only & Chip Baton)

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  
4:41.01St. Laurence   2  

1) #271 Vanessa Casimiro Jr 2) #272 Jadie Chavez So 3) #273 Isabella Chavez-Negron So4) #276 Addison Glenke Fr

5) #277 Itzel Godines So

4:33.00Nazareth Academy   3  
1) #208 Madeline Bent Sr 2) #213 Mia Gage Fr 3) #217 Neeve Olson So 4) #219 Libby Plahm Jr

4:36.00Providence Catholic   4  
1) #247 Faith Gade So 2) #249 Julia Kucala Jr 3) #252 Bella Morey So 4) #257 Kylie Williams Jr

4:45.70Regina   5  
1) #260 Cate Durkin Fr 2) #262 Charlotte Kroll Fr 3) #265 Erin Martens Sr 4) #266 Nora McCabe Fr

   6  

Event  122   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
FinishLynx #: 20

(Chest #, last athlete only & Chip Baton)

Meet Record: 3:37.80 , Montini Catholic2018

Hanzlik, West, Slater, Mondschean

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

   1  
3:54.00Glenbard East   2  

1) #106 Joseph Garzona Sr 2) #110 David Hernandez So 3) #111 Cooper Hoffmann Jr 4) #129 Ryan Stringer So

3:33.98Mt. Carmel   3  
1) #180 Dillon Conway So 2) #187 Mark Hill Sr 3) #188 Mike Hill Sr 4) #191 Brayden Jordan So

5) #199 Nolan OBrien Jr 6) #200 Riley Ramiro So 7) #201 Hugo Rincon So 8) #203 Owen Schickel Jr

3:41.26St. Laurence   4  
1) #292 Roh Bhattal Sr 2) #307 Isaac Guzman So 3) #314 Luis Lopez Jr 4) #318 Peter Mulligan Fr

4:06.00Nazareth Academy   5  
1) #222 Demario Angarita Jr 2) #226 Juan Flores Fr 3) #228 James Mercurio Jr 4) #237 Patrick Titzer Jr

   6  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  123   Girls Long Jump
FieldLynx #: 23

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Providence C 13-08.00Lindsey Maude  Fr   1 251
Providence C 12-05.00Emily Pintoy  So   2 256
Regina 17-00.50Haneefa Adam  Jr   3 258
Nazareth Academy 15-09.00Isabella Brunke  Sr   4 210

  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  

Event  124   Boys Long Jump
FieldLynx #: 24

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

Meet Record: 20-03 Kent Walker, Marmion Academy2021

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Glenbard East 17-02.00Joey Rosenthal  So   1 126
Montini Catholic 17-00.00Myles Green  Fr   2 156
Montini Catholic 17-07.50Josiah James  Fr   3 160
Mt. Carmel NDJason Isais  Fr   4 189
Mt. Carmel NDMike Sims  So   5 205
Montini Catholic 19-04.00Luke Hemmersmeier  Jr   6 157
Glenbard East 22-03.00Alonso Perkins  Sr   7 123
Glenbard East 18-02.00Terrell Hatter  Jr   8 109
Glenbard East 18-05.00Quami Stanton  So   9 128

  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  125   Girls Triple Jump
FieldLynx #: 25

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Providence C 25-00.00Lindsey Maude  Fr   1 251
Regina 28-07.00Clare Leonard  Fr   2 263
Regina NDHaneefa Adam  Jr   3 258
Providence C 31-10.00Olivia Fitzgibbon  Jr   4 246
Nazareth Academy 29-10.00Madeline Bent  Sr   5 208

  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  

Event  126   Boys Triple Jump
FieldLynx #: 26

Cafeteria Style, 4 jumps total, no finals

Meet Record: 43-05.75 Alex Saunders, St. Laurence2018

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Mt. Carmel 35-00.00Jermaine Hampton  Jr   1 185
Glenbard East 36-10.50Terrell Hatter  Jr   2 109
Montini Catholic NDMyles Green  Fr   3 156
Montini Catholic 38-11.00Jayden Leise  Jr   4 161
Glenbard East 37-00.25Kyrie Jones  Sr   5 114

  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
  13  
  14  
  15  
  16  
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  127   Girls Shot Put
FieldLynx #: 27

4 throws total, no finals

Girls First, then Boys

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Nazareth Academy NDMarieclaire Popernik  Jr   1 220
Montini Catholic 13-10.00Thira Minauskas  Jr   2 142
Montini Catholic 17-06.25Alexi Hernandez  Fr   3 137
Nazareth Academy 19-08.00Bryonna Lascola  Fr   4 215
St. Laurence 24-07.00Mary Walsh  Sr   5 288
Providence C 27-05.00Meara Barry  Jr   6 239
Providence C 27-08.00Alex Beltran  So   7 240
St. Laurence 28-04.00Ashley Perez  Sr   8 283
Montini Catholic 31-00.50Lily Townsend  Jr   9 143
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Event  128   Boys Shot Put
FieldLynx #: 28

4 throws total, no finals

Girls First, then Boys

Meet Record: 54-00 Jake Renfro, Providence Catholic2019

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Mt. Carmel NDRahfeeq Katumbusi  So   1 192
Mt. Carmel NDElijah Rivera  So   2 202
Nazareth Academy NDDeclan Norris  So   3 230
Montini Catholic 28-00.00Charlie Nielsen  Sr   4 170
St. Laurence 28-05.00Anthony Gonzalez  Jr   5 305
Mt. Carmel 29-10.00Maurice McLaren  Jr   6 195
Montini Catholic 30-04.00Keivon Walker  So   7 176
Glenbard East 30-08.00German Ramirez  Jr   8 124
St. Laurence 32-05.00Adam Williams  Fr   9 333

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Glenbard East 33-07.00Jordan Boykin  Jr   1 102
Glenbard East 33-07.25Dimitri Hritz  Jr   2 113
St. Laurence 33-07.50Julian Garibay  Jr   3 303
St. Laurence 34-05.00Thomas Toefield  Jr   4 331
Montini Catholic 35-04.00Matt Mikolajczak  So   5 167
Nazareth Academy 37-05.00Noah Barnes  Jr   6 223
Mt. Carmel 39-02.00Laquan Battle  Jr   7 177
Montini Catholic 42-08.00Jackson McWhinney  Sr   8 165
Glenbard East 42-11.00Demontay Mack  Jr   9 117
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Montini H.S.  - 4/20/2022
Meet Program - Wednesday

Event  131   Girls High Jump
FieldLynx #: 31

Starting Height:

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Montini Catholic 4-02.00Julia Gergen  Fr   1 135
Montini Catholic 4-03.00Ava Kehoskie  Jr   2 140
Providence C 4-04.00Mia Piano  Fr   3 255
Providence C 4-09.00Olivia Fitzgibbon  Jr   4 246
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Event  132   Boys High Jump
FieldLynx #: 32

Starting Height:

Meet Record: 5-11 Tyree Colbert2018

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Mt. Carmel 4-09.75Daniel Harley  Fr   1 186
Glenbard East 5-08.00Kyrie Jones  Sr   2 114
Glenbard East 6-03.00Tyrese Buffkin  Sr   3 103
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